
Part#: AFBR-700SDZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10GB ETH 850NM In Stock: 4779

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59E4APZC Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX MULTIMODE SFF FE OC3 In Stock: 1952

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59F3Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX 650NM In Stock: 6182

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59F1Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX LVPECL CLAMP In Stock: 6265

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5978Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX FAST ETH POF 125MBD In Stock: 1699

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-703SMZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 850NM 10GB EITHERNET In Stock: 4820

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59E4APZ-LH Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX MULTIMODE SFF FE LOW POWER In Stock: 1825

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-703SDDZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 850NM 1/10GBE SR In Stock: 5320

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59E4APZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX 1210NM MULTIMODE SFF In Stock: 2122

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59R5ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF 4/2/1GBD 2X7 DIP In Stock: 4035

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-703SNZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 850NM 10GBE SR In Stock: 709

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59F2Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX LVDS CLAMP In Stock: 6895

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-703SDZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 850NM 10GBE SR In Stock: 5379

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-707SGDZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER In Stock: 4622

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59M5LZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT 850NM SFF 2X6 In Stock: 3760

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-703ASDZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 850NM 10GBE SR In Stock: 5152

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59SMI2Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: 250 MBD TRANSCEIVER POF, SMI In Stock: 4342

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-708SMZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10.3125GBD 850NM In Stock: 2896

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-707SDZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 10GBE LRM SR In Stock: 4276

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59E4APZ-HT Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX 1210NM MULTIMODE SFF In Stock: 1772

RFQ
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Part Number AFBR-59R5LZ

Manufacturer FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description TXRX OPT SFF 4/2/1GBD 2X7

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 4736 pcs

Product Photo AFBR-59R5LZ.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 850nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series -

Other Names 516-1995 
AFBR59R5LZ

Mounting Type Through Hole

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module 4.25GBd 850nm 3.3V LC Through Hole

Data Rate 4.25GBd

Connector Type LC

Applications -

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) series electronic components. We have 4736 pieces of FIT (Foxconn

Interconnect Technology) AFBR-59R5LZ in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy AFBR-59R5LZ with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

AFBR-59R5LZ Lead free / RoHS Compliant

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) Hong Kong

TXRX OPT SFF 4/2/1GBD 2X7 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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